Administrator Certified Staff Salary Compensation Report 2017-2018

Name
Anderson, Lynn
Anderson, Rebecca
Boen, Lacey
Brown, Dawn
Burton, Anne
Carey, Michael
Cooper, Teresa
Cross, Sierra
Cundiff, Bailie
Davis, Alyssa
Delegge, Dominick
DeVors, Joshua
Dillman, Stephanie
Dudley, Courtney
England, Clint
Everingham, Jenna
Farris, Summer
Fenton, Eric
Fritz, Allison
Fritz, Wendi
Ghibaudy, Jennifer
Glosser, John
Hamilton, Tracy
Hayworth, Joseph
Head, Laura
Hemker, Courtney
Hicks, Lyle
Hobick, Danae
Huchel, Kimberlee
Johnson, Jesse
Johnson, Nicole
Johnson, Tiffany
Jones, Nichole

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Asst. Princ.
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Base Salary
$10,126.80
$32,500.00
$38,646.00
$45,091.00
$70,635.30
$34,233.00
$36,061.00
$37,418.00
$34,233.00
$34,233.00
$33,067.00
$32,500.00
$34,233.00
$55,000.04
$39,313.00
$39,422.00
$37,991.00
$40,683.00
$33,067.00
$39,313.00
$51,873.00
$37,336.00
$45,091.00
$39,313.00
$39,992.00
$46,012.00
$42,229.00
$48,280.00
$48,442.00
$42,101.00
$43,703.00
$34,832.00
$36,693.00

Pension
$0.00
$3,214.28
$3,822.13
$4,459.54
$6,985.90
$3,385.68
$3,566.47
$3,700.68
$3,385.68
$3,385.68
$3,270.36
$3,214.28
$3,385.68
$5,439.56
$3,888.10
$3,898.88
$3,757.35
$4,023.59
$3,270.36
$3,888.10
$5,130.29
$3,692.57
$4,459.54
$3,888.10
$3,955.25
$4,550.63

$4,774.94
$4,790.96
$4,163.83
$4,322.27
$3,444.92
$3,628.97

Health Insurance
$0.00
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$0.00
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$375.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48

Life Insurance
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36

Sick/Vacation
13 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/0Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac

Other
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$480.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$480.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




Kimbro, Michelle
Kuhn, Emily
Lapenas, Nicole
Lee, Dawn

Lee, Timothy
Leeman, Brady
Maden-Biava, Linda
Mandrell, Jeff
Maynard, Larry
McCune, Andrew
McFarland, Ryan
McGee, Kristi
Miller, Wesley
Mingee, Brenda
Moore, Carol
Neumann, Laura
Nichols, Amanda
Nicoson, Marcy
Norton, Brandi
Odle, John
Parker, David
Petersen, Tyler
Peterson, Alicia
Pettice, Cherri
Pilkington, Joni
Rice, Rachel
Rients, Megan
Robbins, Haleigh
Rogers, Lisa
Rowe, Andrea
Rupp, Jennifer
Satchwell, Carson
Sheehan, Jeffrey
Snyders, Kyle
Snyders, Natalie
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Curriculum Coord.

Teacher

G. S. Principal

Guidance Counselor

H.S. Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Social Worker
Teacher

Social Worker
Teacher

Asst. Prin./A.D.
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech

$91,961.24
$34,832.00
$71,367.84
$63,877.78
$94,207.22
$34,832.00
$54,720.38
$54,608.00
$115,000.00
$35,442.00
$43,569.00
$41,385.00
$50,822.00
$43,703.00
$42,960.00
$61,935.80
$33,645.00
$46,809.00
$46,809.00
$59,000.00
$49,959.00
$33,645.00
$34,233.00
$40,683.00
$50,127.00
$38,074.00
$38,074.00
$32,500.00
$36,693.00
$52,592.00
$38,742.00
$33,067.00
$33,645.00
$40,806.00
$40,806.00

$9,095.06
$3,444.92
$7,058.35
$6,317.58
$9,317.19
$3,444.92
$5,411.90
$5,400.79
$11,373.62
$3,505.25
$4,309.02
$4,093.02
$5,026.35
$4,322.27
$4,248.79
$6,125.51
$3,327.52
$4,629.46
$4,629.46
$5,835.16
$4,941.00
$3,327.52
$3,385.68
$4,023.59
$4,957.61
$3,765.56
$3,765.56
$3,214.28
$3,628.97
$5,201.40
$3,831.62
$3,270.36
$3,327.52
$4,035.75
$4,035.75

$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$34,494.12
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$375.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$0.00
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$0.00
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48
$7,635.48

$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$42.00
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$51.36
$42.00
$51.36
$51.36

13 SL/20 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 20 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/0Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
13 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac
12 SL/0 Vac
12 SL/0Vac
12 SL/ 0 Vac

$1,680.00

$0.00

$480.00
$0.00

$480.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,680.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$480.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Strebing, Dorene Teacher $60,674.40 $6,000.76 $7,635.48 $51.36 13 SL/ 0 Vac $0.00
Turner, Judy Teacher $55,552.00 $5,494.15 $25.65 $42.00 12 SL/0 Vac $0.00
Weldon, Kristi Teacher $37,991.00 $3,757.35 $7,635.48 $51.36 12 SL/ 0 Vac $0.00
Wells, Terri Teacher $48,442.00 $4,790.96 $7,635.48 $51.36 13 SL/ 0 Vac $0.00
Woelber, Holly Teacher $40,683.00 $4,023.59 $7,635.48 $51.36 12 SL/ 0 Vac $S0.00
Wysong, Kara Teacher $38,646.00 $3,822.13 $7,635.48 $51.36 12 SL/0 Vac $0.00
Yergler, Pamela Teacher $36,141.00 $3,574.38 $7,635.48 $51.36 12 SL/0 Vac $0.00




