Name	Position	Base Salary	Pension	Health Insurance	Life Insurance	Sick/Vacation	Other
Anderson, Lynn	Teacher	\$10,126.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$42.00	13 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Anderson, Rebecca	Teacher	\$32,500.00	\$3,214.28	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Boen, Lacey	Teacher	\$38,646.00	\$3,822.13	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Brown, Dawn	Teacher	\$45,091.00	\$4,459.54	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Burton, Anne	Principal	\$70,635.30	\$6,985.90	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$480.00
Carey, Michael	Teacher	\$34,233.00	\$3,385.68	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Cooper, Teresa	Teacher	\$36,061.00	\$3,566.47	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Cross, Sierra	Teacher	\$37,418.00	\$3,700.68	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Cundiff, Bailie	Teacher	\$34,233.00	\$3,385.68	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Davis, Alyssa	Teacher	\$34,233.00	\$3,385.68	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Delegge, Dominick	Teacher	\$33,067.00	\$3,270.36	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
DeVors, Joshua	Teacher	\$32,500.00	\$3,214.28	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Dillman, Stephanie	Teacher	\$34,233.00	\$3,385.68	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Dudley, Courtney	Asst. Princ.	\$55,000.04	\$5,439.56	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$480.00
England, Clint	Teacher	\$39,313.00	\$3,888.10	\$0.00	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Everingham, Jenna	Teacher	\$39,422.00	\$3,898.88	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Farris, Summer	Teacher	\$37,991.00	\$3,757.35	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Fenton, Eric	Teacher	\$40,683.00	\$4,023.59	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Fritz, Allison	Teacher	\$33,067.00	\$3,270.36	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Fritz, Wendi	Teacher	\$39,313.00	\$3,888.10	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Ghibaudy, Jennifer	Teacher	\$51,873.00	\$5,130.29	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Glosser, John	Teacher	\$37,336.00	\$3,692.57	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Hamilton, Tracy	Teacher	\$45,091.00	\$4,459.54	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Hayworth, Joseph	Teacher	\$39,313.00	\$3,888.10	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Head, Laura	Teacher	\$39,992.00	\$3,955.25	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Hemker, Courtney	Teacher	\$46,012.00	\$4,550.63	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Hicks, Lyle	Teacher	\$42,229.00		\$375.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Hobick, Danae	Teacher	\$48,280.00	\$4,774.94	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Huchel, Kimberlee	Teacher	\$48,442.00	\$4,790.96	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Johnson, Jesse	Teacher	\$42,101.00	\$4,163.83	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Johnson, Nicole	Teacher	\$43,703.00	\$4,322.27	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Johnson, Tiffany	Teacher	\$34,832.00	\$3,444.92	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Jones, Nichole	Teacher	\$36,693.00	\$3,628.97	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00

Kimbro, Michelle	Curriculum Coord.	\$91,961.24	\$9,095.06	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/20 Vac	\$1,680.00
Kuhn, Emily	Teacher	\$34,832.00	\$3,444.92	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Lapenas, Nicole	G. S. Principal	\$71,367.84	\$7,058.35	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$480.00
Lee, Dawn	Guidance Counselor	\$63,877.78	\$6,317.58	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Lee, Timothy	H.S. Principal	\$94,207.22	\$9,317.19	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 20 Vac	\$480.00
Leeman, Brady	Teacher	\$34,832.00	\$3,444.92	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Maden-Biava, Linda	Teacher	\$54,720.38	\$5,411.90	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Mandrell, Jeff	Teacher	\$54,608.00	\$5,400.79	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Maynard, Larry	Superintendent	\$115,000.00	\$11,373.62	\$34,494.12	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$1,680.00
McCune, Andrew	Teacher	\$35,442.00	\$3,505.25	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
McFarland, Ryan	Teacher	\$43,569.00	\$4,309.02	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
McGee, Kristi	Teacher	\$41,385.00	\$4,093.02	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Miller, Wesley	Teacher	\$50,822.00	\$5,026.35	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Mingee, Brenda	Teacher	\$43,703.00	\$4,322.27	\$375.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Moore, Carol	Teacher	\$42,960.00	\$4,248.79	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Neumann, Laura	Social Worker	\$61,935.80	\$6,125.51	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Nichols, Amanda	Teacher	\$33,645.00	\$3,327.52	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Nicoson, Marcy	Social Worker	\$46,809.00	\$4,629.46	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Norton, Brandi	Teacher	\$46,809.00	\$4,629.46	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Odle, John	Asst. Prin./A.D.	\$59,000.00	\$5,835.16	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$480.00
Parker, David	Teacher	\$49,959.00	\$4,941.00	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Petersen, Tyler	Teacher	\$33,645.00	\$3,327.52	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Peterson, Alicia	Teacher	\$34,233.00	\$3,385.68	\$0.00	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Pettice, Cherri	Teacher	\$40,683.00	\$4,023.59	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Pilkington, Joni	Teacher	\$50,127.00	\$4,957.61	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Rice, Rachel	Teacher	\$38,074.00	\$3,765.56	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Rients, Megan	Teacher	\$38,074.00	\$3,765.56	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Robbins, Haleigh	Teacher	\$32,500.00	\$3,214.28	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Rogers, Lisa	Teacher	\$36,693.00	\$3,628.97	\$0.00	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Rowe, Andrea	Teacher	\$52,592.00	\$5,201.40	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Rupp, Jennifer	Teacher	\$38,742.00	\$3,831.62	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Satchwell, Carson	Teacher	\$33,067.00	\$3,270.36	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Sheehan, Jeffrey	Teacher	\$33,645.00	\$3,327.52	\$7,635.48	\$42.00	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Snyders, Kyle	Teacher	\$40,806.00	\$4,035.75	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Snyders, Natalie	Speech	\$40,806.00	\$4,035.75	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00

Administrator Certified Staff Salary Compensation Report 2017-2018

Strebing, Dorene	Teacher	\$60,674.40	\$6,000.76	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Turner, Judy	Teacher	\$55,552.00	\$5,494.15	\$25.65	\$42.00	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Weldon, Kristi	Teacher	\$37,991.00	\$3,757.35	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Wells, Terri	Teacher	\$48,442.00	\$4,790.96	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	13 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Woelber, Holly	Teacher	\$40,683.00	\$4,023.59	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/ 0 Vac	\$0.00
Wysong, Kara	Teacher	\$38,646.00	\$3,822.13	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00
Yergler, Pamela	Teacher	\$36,141.00	\$3,574.38	\$7,635.48	\$51.36	12 SL/0 Vac	\$0.00